
MFM Displays – where TV and IT converge. Designed as a combination television and computer monitor, the multi-tasking MFM Series  

provides the ability to trade stocks online while watching CNN, check email and the weather report, all on one screen. These elegant hybrids offer 

all the features you’d expect from a high-end monitor, but are also equipped with integrated television tuners, HDTV connectivity1,  

SRS WOW™ Audio Technology and flexible TV/PC connectivity.   

IT DisplaysIT Displays

LCD WEGA™ TV Product Specifications

LCD WEGA™ TV

MFM-HT95

MFM-HT205

Pro
duct

Dim
ensio

ns

(In
ches)

Pro
duct

W
eig

ht

Cart
on

Dim
ensio

ns

(In
ches)

Cart
on

W
eig

ht

Panel

Specs

UPC

Panel
Resolution

Response
(gray to gray)

Viewing Angle
(L/R and U/D)

Brightness
(cd/m²)Type Contrast

17.2

20.6

027242666163

027242691124

17.2
~15.8

16.1
~14.8

7.3
~9.4

7.9
~10

17.2

18.1

21.5

NA

22.5

NA

12.75

NA

24.3

NA

LCD

LCD

1280 x 1024

1680 x 1050

12ms

6ms

450

470

1000:1

1600:1

170

170

Model Numbers 
(by category)

W H         D W H         DLBS LBS

ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS ARE TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
Please visit the Dealer Network for more information at

www.sony.com/dn

©2006 Sony Electronics Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction prohibited without written permission from Sony. Features and specifications are subject to change without 
notice. Non-metric weights and measures are approximate. Screen images simulated.



IT Displays

IT Displays IT Displays

MFM Series

MFM-HT95

Live beyond your computer.  Sony bridges the world of IT and TV technologies 

to bring you HT-Series PC/TV Displays. Integrated television tuner, HDTV  

connectivity, SRS WOW™ 3D Audio Technology, flexible TV/PC connectivity 

makes the HT-Series experience unbeatable. Connects directly to DVD players, 

VCRs, satellite and cable boxes as well as PCs with standard and digital  

connections for a display that shows you what you want to see.

19” HDTV-capable, high resolution display (1280x1024)1

ErgoBright™ technology

XBRITE™ technology

450 cd/m2, 1000:1, 12ms video response time

NTSC TV tuner with video inputs: Component, S-Video, Composite 

PC Inputs: Digital (DVI-HDCP) and Analog (HD15)

SRS® WOW™ 3D Audio technology

Picture-In-Picture and Picture-and-Picture

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

MFM Series

MFM-HT205

20.0” HDTV-capable, high resolution display (1680x1050)1

ErgoBright™ technology

XBRITE™ LCD technology

470 cd/m2, 1600:1 6ms video response time

NTSC TV tuner with video inputs: Component, S-Video, Composite

PC inputs: Digital (DVI-HDCP) and Analog (HD15)

SRS WOW™ 3D Audio technology

Picture-In-Picture and Picture-and-Picture 

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

Key Technology Stories

Designed for computer, video and television — Integrated NTSC TV tuner, HDTV connectivity, SRS WOW™ 3D Audio Technology for a premium 

multimedia experience with flexible TV/PC connectivity.

HDTV-capable — Enjoy HDTV content right at your desktop.  Supports up to 1080i HD format when connected to a high-definition video signal 

with digital tuner (sold or leased separately).1

Premium Picture Quality — High brightness, high resolution LCD panel; high contrast and fast video response time means superior video  

performance for video and gaming. 

Sony Only Technologies — XBRITE™ LCD Technology optimizes brightness, color and clarity while ErgoBright™ technology optimizes brightness 

for any lighting condition. 

Picture-in-Picture, Picture-and-Picture — Integrated Sony NTSC TV tuner with both Picture-in-Picture and Picture-and-Picture features let you  

easily intermingle television and movie viewing with computing. 

Ready for the future — Digital input with High-bandwidth Digital Content Protection (HDCP) is ready for digital entertainment demands like  

DVD movies via computer multimedia playback.

SRS WOW™ 3D Audio Technology — Enhances speaker performance by creating three-dimensional sound with deep, bass and wide separation.

Remote Control — Access features, channels, television and video source control, power, volume and more.

Home entertainment versatility — A perfect complement to your home entertainment system. Wall mountable. Macintosh and PC compatible. 

Headphone jack included for private listening.Step up features are indicated in bold text. 1 HDTV viewing requires ATSC tuner or compatible satellite/cable box sold or leased separately.


