# SONY

IT Display

### LCD WEGA™ TV Product Specifications

Model Numbers (by category)	ge problet gelege productive car of the first car of the														
		W	Н	D	LBS	W	Н	D	LBS	Туре	Panel Resolution	Response (gray to gray)	Brightness (cd/m²)	Contrast	Viewing Angle (L/R and U/D)
LCD WEGA™ TV															
MFM-HT95	027242666163	17.2	17.2 ~15.8	7.3 ~9.4	17.2	21.5	22.5	12.75	24.3	LCD	1280 x 1024	12ms	450	1000:1	170
MFM-HT205	027242691124	20.6	16.1 ~14.8	7.9 ~10	18.1	NA	NA	NA	NA	LCD	1680 x 1050	6ms	470	1600:1	170

## SONY



MFM Displays – where TV and IT converge. Designed as a combination television and computer monitor, the multi-tasking MFM Series provides the ability to trade stocks online while watching CNN, check email and the weather report, all on one screen. These elegant hybrids offer all the features you'd expect from a high-end monitor, but are also equipped with integrated television tuners, HDTV connectivity¹, SRS WOW™ Audio Technology and flexible TV/PC connectivity.

### **SONY**®

**IT Displays** 

#### **MFM Series**

MFM-HT95



Live beyond your computer. Sony bridges the world of IT and TV technologies to bring you HT-Series PC/TV Displays. Integrated television tuner, HDTV connectivity, SRS WOW<sup>™</sup> 3D Audio Technology, flexible TV/PC connectivity makes the HT-Series experience unbeatable. Connects directly to DVD players, VCRs, satellite and cable boxes as well as PCs with standard and digital connections for a display that shows you what you want to see.

- 19" HDTV-capable, high resolution display (1280x1024)1
- ErgoBright™ technology
- XBRITE™ technology
- ◆ 450 cd/m2, 1000:1, 12ms video response time
- NTSC TV tuner with video inputs: Component, S-Video, Composite
- PC Inputs: Digital (DVI-HDCP) and Analog (HD15)
- ◆ SRS® WOW™ 3D Audio technology
- Picture-In-Picture and Picture-and-Picture

#### **MFM Series**

MFM-HT205



- 20.0" HDTV-capable, high resolution display (1680x1050)1
- ErgoBright™ technology
- XBRITE™ LCD technology
- 470 cd/m2, 1600:1 6ms video response time
- NTSC TV tuner with video inputs: Component, S-Video, Composite
- PC inputs: Digital (DVI-HDCP) and Analog (HD15)
- ◆ SRS WOW™ 3D Audio technology
- Picture-In-Picture and Picture-and-Picture

## SONY



#### **Key Technology Stories**

**Designed for computer, video and television** — Integrated NTSC TV tuner, HDTV connectivity, SRS WOW™ 3D Audio Technology for a premium multimedia experience with flexible TV/PC connectivity.



**HDTV-capable** — Enjoy HDTV content right at your desktop. Supports up to 1080i HD format when connected to a high-definition video signal with digital tuner (sold or leased separately).<sup>1</sup>

**Premium Picture Quality** — High brightness, high resolution LCD panel; high contrast and fast video response time means superior video performance for video and gaming.



**Sony Only Technologies** — XBRITE™ LCD Technology optimizes brightness, color and clarity while ErgoBright™ technology optimizes brightness for any lighting condition.

**Picture-in-Picture, Picture-and-Picture** — Integrated Sony NTSC TV tuner with both Picture-in-Picture and Picture-and-Picture features let you easily intermingle television and movie viewing with computing.

**Ready for the future** — Digital input with High-bandwidth Digital Content Protection (HDCP) is ready for digital entertainment demands like DVD movies via computer multimedia playback.



SRS WOW™ 3D Audio Technology — Enhances speaker performance by creating three-dimensional sound with deep, bass and wide separation.

Remote Control — Access features, channels, television and video source control, power, volume and more.

**Home entertainment versatility** — A perfect complement to your home entertainment system. Wall mountable. Macintosh and PC compatible. Headphone jack included for private listening.